All Applicants and Developers for Projects with Activity (4/1/2006 - 6/30/2006)

RESIDENTIAL

Project Name Contact Name Address City, State, Zip Phone#
APPLICANT

CIRBY HILLS TOWNHOMES UNIT 2 BURRELL ENGINEERING GROUP INC 1001 ENTERPRISE WY #100 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678 916-783-8898

NWRSP PCL 27 SUBDIVISION CCDRIVE LLC 400 CAPITAL MALL #1625 SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 916-947-6972

WRSP WESTPARK VILLAGE W-8 MORTON & PITALO INC 1352 BLUE OAKS BL, #100 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678 916-773-7677

WRSP WESTPARK VILLAGE W-21 MORTON & PITALO, INC 1352 BLUE OAKS BL, #100 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678 916-773-7677

WRSP PCL W-22 -WESTPARK VILLAGE 22 MORTON & PITALO, INC 1352 BLUE OAKS BL ROSEVILLE,CA 95678 916-773-7677

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 13 STONE POINT SANDBERG & LO DUCA 3300 DOUGLAS BL #365 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-774-1636

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 12 STONE POINT SANDBERG & LO DUCA 3300 DOUGLAS BL #365 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-774-1636

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 14 STONE POINT SANDBERG & LO DUCA 3300 DOUGLAS BL #365 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-774-1636

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 11 STONE POINT SANDBERG & LO DUCA 3300 DOUGLAS BL #365 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-774-1636

WRSP FIDDYMENT RANCH PH 2 F-14 WOOD RODGERS INC 3301 C ST BLDG 100-B SACRAMENTO, CA 95816 916-341-7760

WRSP FIDDYMENT RANCH PH2 F-15A WOOD ROGERS 3301 C ST SACRAMENTO, CA 95816 916-341-7760

DEVELOPER

NWRSP PCL 27 SUBDIVISION CCDRIVE LLC 400 CAPITOL MALL #1625 SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 916-947-6972

WRSP PCL W-22 -WESTPARK VILLAGE 22 GREG MARTIN 985 SUN CITY LANE LINCOLN,CA 95648 916-443-3400

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 13 STONE POINT RICHLAND PLANNED COMMUNITIES 2220 DOUGLAS BL #290 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-782-3300
INC

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 11 STONE POINT RICHLAND PLANNED COMMUNITIES 2220 DOUGLAS BL #290 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-782-3300
INC

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 14 STONE POINT RICHLAND PLANNED COMMUNITIES 2220 DOUGLAS BL #290 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-782-3300
INC

NERSP PCL 15 LOT 12 STONE POINT RICHLAND PLANNED COMMUNITIES 2220 DOUGLAS BL #290 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-782-3300
INC

WRSP FIDDYMENT RANCH PH2 F-15A SIGNATURE PROPERTIES 1322 BLUE OAKS BL #100 ROSEVILLE, CA 95661 916-789-2400

] -~




All Applicants and Developers for Projects with Activity (4/1/2006 - 6/30/2006)

WRSP FIDDYMENT RANCH PH 2 F-14 SIGNATURE PROPERTIES INC 1322 BLUE OAKS BL #100 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678-7014 916-789-2400

NON-RESIDENTIAL

Project Name

Contact Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone#

APPLICANT

CIRBY WAY BUSINESS PARK

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG J2
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG J1
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG F
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG H
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG E2
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG D2
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG C
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG A
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG B1

NERSP PCL 13A JOHN L SULLIVAN
EXPANSIO

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG B2
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG D1
MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG E1
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT LOTS 1-5 -

BLDG C

FAIRWAY COMMONS 1 HRNSP PARCEL
45B - MAJOR 1

FAIRWAY COMMONS 1 HRNSP PARCEL
45B - MAJOR 2

BORGES ARCH GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTRUAL GROUP

BORGES ARCHITECTURAL GROUP

BURRELL CONSULTING GROUP INC

BURRELL CONSULTING GROUP INC

1512 EUREKA RD #240

1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150

1508 EUREKA RD S-150

1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150
1508 EUREKA RD S-150

1512 EUREKA RD, #130

1001 ENTERPRISE WY STE 100

1001 ENTERPRISE WY STE 100

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE CA 95678

ROSEVILLE CA 95678

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-782-7200

916-783-8898

916-783-8898

)

-



FAIRWAY COMMONS 1 HRNSP PARCEL
45B - MAJOR 4

PLACER VILLAGE BUILDING
SONIC RESTAURANT (FOOTHILLS BL)

FAIRWAY COMMONS 1 HRNSP PARCEL
45B - MAJOR 3

ROSEVILLE SPORTS BAR
VINEYARD POINTE - BLDG A

VINEYARD POINTE - BLDG B

FOOTHILLS PROMENADE: RETAIL BLDG

W/DRIVE THRU
VINEYARD POINTE LOTS 9 & 10 - Bldg B

VINEYARD POINTE LOTS 9 & 10 - Bldg C

VINEYARD POINTE LOTS 9 & 10 - BLDG A

ALLSIZE STORAGE FACILITY - PHASE 2

RAY MORGAN OFFICE BLDG.

SUTTER MEDICAL - NEONATAL ICU

GALILEE RD BUS PARK - BLDG 4

ROCK OF ROSEVILLE PHASE 1

KEMPER BUSINESS PARK LOT 7

STERLING IRON WORKS

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER -
ARIZONA TILE

FOOTHILLS PROMENADE PHASE 5 EAST

PLEASANT GROVE RETAIL CENTER
SHOP 3 - PARCEL 2

PLEASANT GROVE MARKETPLACE -
SHELL BLDG

NERSP PCL 5B BLDG B - MEDICAL

All Applicants and Developers for Projects with Activity (4/1/2006 - 6/30/2006)

BURRELL CONSULTING GROUP INC

BURRELL CONSULTING GROUP INC
BURRELL CONSULTING GROUP INC

BURRELL CONSULTING GROUP INC

BURRELL ENGINEERING GROUP INC
CENTURY MANAGEMENT CO
CENTURY MANAGEMENT CO

CFT DEVELOPMENT

COMSTOCK JOHNSON ARCHITECTS
COMSTOCK JOHNSON ARCHITECTS
COMSTOCK JOHNSON ARCHITECTS
GARY ROBERTS ARCHITECT

GDBH DESIGN

HAMMEL, GREEN AND ABRAHAMSON,
INC

HEADWATERS DEVELOPMENT CO
HGA INC

KMS DEVELOPMENT LLC

MACK MICHAEL J

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

MAIN STREET ASSOCIATES

MORTON & PITALO

NADEL ARCHITECTS

NG ALEXANDER REAL ESTATE DEVE.,
LLC

1001 ENTERPRISE WY STE 100

1001 ENTERPRISE WWY S-100

1001 ENTERPRISE WY #100

1001 ENTERPRISE WY STE 100

1001 ENTERPRISE WY #100
1001 ENTERPRISE WY #250
1001 ENTERPRISE WY #250

1683 WALNUT GROVE AV

10304 PLACER LN STE A
10304 PLACER LN STE A
10304 PLACER LN STE A
1512 FOURTEENTH ST

9806 OLD WINERY RD #1

1410 ROCKY RIDGE DR #250

2264 FAIR OAKS BL, #100
1410 ROCKY RIDGE DR
7401 GALILEE RD S-100
9455 CANNONSHIRE CT

151 ASHRIDGE CT

3100 OAK ROAD, SUITE 140

1352 BLUE OAKS BL #100

3080 BRISTOL ST #500

1700 EUREKA RD #110

ROSEVILLE CA 95678

ROSEVILLE, CA 95678
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

ROSEVILLE CA 95678

ROSEVILLE, CA 95678
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

SACRAMENTO, CA 95827
SACRAMENTO, CA 95827
SACRAMENTO, CA 95827
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
SACRAMENTO, CA 95827

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

SACRAMENTO, CA 95825
ROSEVILLE CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
LOOMIS, CA 95650

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

916-783-8898

916-783-8898

916-783-8898

916-783-8898

916-783-8898

916-784-3666

916-784-3666

626-799-9898

916-362-6303

916-362-6303

916-362-6303

916-498-7900

916-854-9901

916-787-5100

916-564-8899

916-787-5100

916-771-3565

916-652-0372

916-788-8100

925-945-6266

916-773-7677

714-540-5000

916-773-6108

)

-



NERSP PCL 5B BLDG B - OFFICE

ROSEVILLE HIGHLANDS - BLDG B
SHEA CENTER ROSEVILLE - BLDG 7
TRADESMAN'S STORAGE

CREEKSIDE SOUTH (Formerly Tuscany
Village)

NCRSP PCL 21A- TACO BELL
RESTAURANT

RENAISSANCE CREEK SHOPPING
CENTER - BLDG C-2

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 7B
HIGHLAND PLAZA - NUGGET
HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 3
HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 2A&B
HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 6
HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 4
HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 5Aé&B
HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 7A

BLUE OAKS OFFICE PARK

DEVELOPER

ALLSIZE STORAGE FACILITY - PHASE 2
SONIC RESTAURANT (FOOTHILLS BL)
ROSEVILLE SPORTS BAR

VINEYARD POINTE - BLDG A
VINEYARD POINTE - BLDG B

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG J2
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NG ALEXANDER REAL ESTATE DEVE.,

LLC
PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT CO

R&B ENGINEERING INC

RON GRINDROD

THE EVERGREEN CO

VINCENT MURPHY INC

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON

WILLIAMS & PADDON ARCHITECTS

ALLSIZE STORAGE LLC

CAPITAL CITY CONCEPTS INC

CAPITOL CITY RESTUARANT INC

CENTURY MANAGEMENT

CENTURY MANAGEMENT

CHARLES SMYTH

1700 EUREKA RD #110

8401 JACKSON RD
1161 HIGH ST
885 CALERA TERRACE

1755 CREEKSIDE OAKS DR #290

300 BEALE ST, SUITE D

2237 DOUGLAS BL, #160

2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
2237 DOUGLAS BL #160

2237 DOUGLAS BL #160

13411 BASS TRAIL

1687 EUREKA RD, #200
2510 DOUGLAS BL #500
1001 ENTERPRISE WY
1001 ENTERPRISE WY

3825 ATHERTON RD #115

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

SACRAMENTO, CA 95826
AUBURN CA 95603
PACIFICA, CA 94044

SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678
ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

ROCKLIN, CA 95765

916-773-6108

916-379-1113

530-823-8420

916-743-7874

916-923-9000

415-543-1399

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

916-786-8178

530-273-9043

916-786-4696

916-786-8080

916-784-3666

916-784-3666

530-682-2676

)

-



MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG J1

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG H

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG E2

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG B1

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG A

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG B2

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG C

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG D1

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG D2

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG E1

MARCH RD INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG F

PLEASANT GROVE RETAIL CENTER
SHOP 3 - PARCEL 2

BLUE OAKS OFFICE PARK

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 7B

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 5A&B

HIGHLAND PLAZA - NUGGET

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 3

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 2A&B

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 4

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 7A

HIGHLAND PLAZA - BLDG 6

GALILEE RD BUS PARK - BLDG 4

NERSP PCL 13A JOHN L SULLIVAN
EXPANSIO

NCRSP PCL 21A- TACO BELL
RESTAURANT

KEMPER BUSINESS PARK LOT 7

All Applicants and Developers for Projects with Activity (4/1/2006 - 6/30/2006)

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

CHARLES SMYTH

EJ PLESKO ASSOC IN

ELVAS AVE PARTNERSHIP

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

EUREKA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

GALILEE ROAD LLC

JOHN L SULLIVAN

KEITH SHERMAN ENTERPRISE

KMS DEVELOPMENT LLC

3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115
3825 ATHERTON RD #115

2140 PROFESSIONAL DR #225

2237 DOUGLAS BL #160
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
1508 EUREKA RD, #130
2264 FAIR OAKS BL, #100

700 AUTOMALL WY

4610 BEDFORD CT

7401 GALILEE RD S-100

ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,
ROCKLIN,

ROCKLIN,

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

95765

95765

95765

95765

95765

95765

95765

95765

95765

95765

95765

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

SACRAMENTO, CA 95825

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROCKLIN,CA 95677

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

530-682-2676

916-782-8400

916-786-8178

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-791-6466

916-564-8899

916-630-7501

916-771-3565

)

-



PLACER VILLAGE BUILDING
STERLING IRON WORKS

ROSEVILLE COMMERCE CENTER -
ARIZONA TILE

RAY MORGAN OFFICE BLDG.

NERSP PCL 5B BLDG B - MEDICAL
NERSP PCL 5B BLDG B - OFFICE

SHEA CENTER ROSEVILLE - BLDG 7
NERSP PCL 15, STONE POINT LOTS 1-5 -

BLDG C

RENAISSANCE CREEK SHOPPING
CENTER - BLDG C-2

PLEASANT GROVE MARKETPLACE -
SHELL BLDG
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KOBRA PROPERTIES

MACK MICHAEL J

MACMILLAN PARTNERS

MATTHEW R. BOWMAN OF BCM
CONSTRUCTION

NICK ALEXANDER

NICK ALEXANDER

SHEA PROPERTIES

STONE POINT PROPERTIES

THE WESTERRA GROUP

WAL-MART STORES INC

2251 DOUGLAS BL #120
9455 CANNONSHIRE CT

151 ASHRIDGE CT

2990 HWY 32, SUITE 100

1700 EUREKA RD #110
1700 EUREKA RD #110
2580 SHEA CENTER DR

1512 EURKEA RD, SUITE 130

1512 EUREKA BL

2001 S.E. 10TH ST

ROSEVILLE CA 95661
LOOMIS, CA 95650

GRANITE BAY, CA 95746

CHICO, CA 95973

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
ROSEVILLE, CA 95661
LIVERMORE, CA 94550

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

ROSEVILLE, CA 95661

BENTONVILLE, AR 72716

916-786-4696
916-652-0372

916-788-8100
530-342-1722

916-773-6108
916-773-6108
925-245-3650

916-791-6466
916-797-8344

479-277-9476

&
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